FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
 CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is registered trademark of Optokon Co., Ltd. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
PDJ_01-01_EN
21/07/2003
 Optokon  Co., Ltd., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 02 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 567 211 196, fax +420 567 211 198, +420 567 311 292, www.optokon.com, info@optokon.cz
1

tel. +420 567 211 196, fax +420 567 211 198, +420 567 311 292, www.optokon.com, info@optokon.cz
2
Ordering Code:
F1 - ferrule 1.25 mm
F2 - ferrule 2.5 mm
F3 - SMA ferrule
C  - connector
Type of Polishing Machine
OF - Seiko Instrument
SF - Seikoh Giken
M - manual operation
Connector Type Number of
Connectors
 01 06 08 12
PC - FC x   x
SC x x
E2 - LSH/E2000  x  x
LC   x
MU    x
MT  x
MJ - MT-RJ x1  x
DIN  x2  x3
SL - ST x   x
SMA  - SMA 905  x
CO - convex polishing
        (flat for MT ferrule)
N8 - 8° angle
N9 - 9° angle
NX - X° angle
OPJX - XX XX - XX - XX
    Note: 1) MT-RJ jig for manual polishing
     2) N8 DIN
     3) CO DIN
MT-RJ polishing set:
MT-RJ polishing jig: OPJC-CO MJ-01-M
Consumables:
Polish film: 1-st stage OPF3-046-m, black 9“ x 6.5“